3.5 Distal Tibia Plate
ANKLE DISTAL TIBIA SYSTEM
Contents
3
4
6
8
12

23
3.5 Distal Tibia Plate
   Ordering Information
24
ARIX Ankle Distal Tibia System
Ordering Information - Plates
ARIX Ankle Distal Tibia System Plates
Distal Tibia Medial Plates, Left
35-DMTB-004-L
35-DMTB-006-L
35-DMTB-008-L
Code Type Holes Length Width Thickness Color Set Quantity
35-DMTB-004-L Medial 4 100.5 mm 25.0 mm 3.8 mm Green 1
35-DMTB-006-L Medial 6 125.5 mm 25.0 mm 3.8 mm Green 1
35-DMTB-008-L Medial 8 150.5 mm 25.0 mm 3.8 mm Green 1
* Illustrated scale 1:1
25
3.5 Distal Tibia Plate
Ordering Information - Plates
35-DMTB-010-L
35-DMTB-012-L 35-DMTB-014-L
Code Type Holes Length Width Thickness Color Set Quantity
35-DMTB-010-L Medial 10 175.5 mm 25.0 mm 3.8 mm Green 1
35-DMTB-012-L Medial 12 200.5 mm 25.0 mm 3.8 mm Green 1
35-DMTB-014-L Medial 14 225.5 mm 25.0 mm 3.8 mm Green 1
* Illustrated scale 1:1
26
ARIX Ankle Distal Tibia System
Ordering Information - Plates
ARIX Ankle Distal Tibia System Plates
Distal Tibia Medial Plates, Right
35-DMTB-004-R
35-DMTB-006-R
35-DMTB-008-R
Code Type Holes Length Width Thickness Color Set Quantity
35-DMTB-004-R Medial 4 100.5 mm 25.0 mm 3.8 mm Blue 1
35-DMTB-006-R Medial 6 125.5 mm 25.0 mm 3.8 mm Blue 1
35-DMTB-008-R Medial 8 150.5 mm 25.0 mm 3.8 mm Blue 1
* Illustrated scale 1:1
27
3.5 Distal Tibia Plate
Ordering Information - Plates
35-DMTB-010-R
35-DMTB-012-R 35-DMTB-014-R
Code Type Holes Length Width Thickness Color Set Quantity
35-DMTB-010-R Medial 10 175.5 mm 25.0 mm 3.8 mm Blue 1
35-DMTB-012-R Medial 12 200.5 mm 25.0 mm 3.8 mm Blue 1
35-DMTB-014-R Medial 14 225.5 mm 25.0 mm 3.8 mm Blue 1
* Illustrated scale 1:1
28
ARIX Ankle Distal Tibia System
Ordering Information - Plates
ARIX Ankle Distal Tibia System Plates
Distal Tibia Anterolateral Plates, Left
35-DLTB-003-L
35-DLTB-004-L
35-DLTB-006-L
Code Type Holes Length Width Thickness Color Set Quantity
35-DLTB-003-L Anterolateral 3 101.0 mm 34.0 mm 3.8 mm Blue 1
35-DLTB-004-L Anterolateral 4 113.5 mm 34.0 mm 3.8 mm Blue 1
35-DLTB-006-L Anterolateral 6 138.5 mm 34.0 mm 3.8 mm Blue 1
* Illustrated scale 1:1
29
3.5 Distal Tibia Plate
Ordering Information - Plates
35-DLTB-008-L
35-DLTB-010-L
Code Type Holes Length Width Thickness Color Set Quantity
35-DLTB-008-L Anterolateral 8 163.5 mm 34.0 mm 3.8 mm Blue 1
35-DLTB-010-L Anterolateral 10 188.5 mm 34.0 mm 3.8 mm Blue 1
* Illustrated scale 1:1
30
ARIX Ankle Distal Tibia System
Ordering Information - Plates
ARIX Ankle Distal Tibia System Plates
Distal Tibia Anterolateral Plates, Right
Code Type Holes Length Width Thickness Color Set Quantity
35-DLTB-003-R Anterolateral 3 101.0 mm 34.0 mm 3.8 mm Blue 1
35-DLTB-004-R Anterolateral 4 113.5 mm 34.0 mm 3.8 mm Blue 1
35-DLTB-006-R Anterolateral 6 138.5 mm 34.0 mm 3.8 mm Blue 1
* Illustrated scale 1:1
35-DLTB-003-R
35-DLTB-004-R
35-DLTB-006-R
31
3.5 Distal Tibia Plate
Ordering Information - Plates
35-DLTB-008-R
35-DLTB-010-R
Code Type Holes Length Width Thickness Color Set Quantity
35-DLTB-008-R Anterolateral 8 163.5 mm 34.0 mm 3.8 mm Blue 1
35-DLTB-010-R Anterolateral 10 188.5 mm 34.0 mm 3.8 mm Blue 1
* Illustrated scale 1:1
32
ARIX Ankle Distal Tibia System
Ordering Information - Screws
ARIX Ankle Distal Tibia System Screws
Ø 3.5 mm Locking Screws
Ø 3.5 mm Non-Locking Screws
Code Length Color Set Quantity
35L-SO-L10-TA 10 mm Green 6
35L-SO-L12-TA 12 mm Green 6
35L-SO-L14-TA 14 mm Green 6
35L-SO-L16-TA 16 mm Green 6
35L-SO-L18-TA 18 mm Green 6
35L-SO-L20-TA 20 mm Green 6
35L-SO-L22-TA 22 mm Green 6
35L-SO-L24-TA 24 mm Green 6
35L-SO-L26-TA 26 mm Green 6
35L-SO-L28-TA 28 mm Green 6
35L-SO-L30-TA 30 mm Green 6
35L-SO-L32-TA 32 mm Green 6
35L-SO-L34-TA 34 mm Green 6
35L-SO-L36-TA 36 mm Green 6
35L-SO-L38-TA 38 mm Green 6
35L-SO-L40-TA 40 mm Green 6
35L-SO-L42-TA 42 mm Green 6
35L-SO-L44-TA 44 mm Green 6
35L-SO-L46-TA 46 mm Green 6
35L-SO-L48-TA 48 mm Green 6
35L-SO-L50-TA 50 mm Green 6
35L-SO-L56-TA 56 mm Green 6
35L-SO-L60-TA 60 mm Green 6
Code Length Color Set Quantity
35-SO-L10-T 10 mm Silver 4
35-SO-L12-T 12 mm Silver 4
35-SO-L14-T 14 mm Silver 4
35-SO-L16-T 16 mm Silver 4
35-SO-L18-T 18 mm Silver 4
35-SO-L20-T 20 mm Silver 4
35-SO-L22-T 22 mm Silver 4
35-SO-L24-T 24 mm Silver 4
35-SO-L26-T 26 mm Silver 4
35-SO-L28-T 28 mm Silver 4
35-SO-L30-T 30 mm Silver 4
35-SO-L32-T 32 mm Silver 4
35-SO-L34-T 34 mm Silver 4
35-SO-L36-T 36 mm Silver 4
35-SO-L38-T 38 mm Silver 4
35-SO-L40-T 40 mm Silver 4
35-SO-L42-T 42 mm Silver 4
35-SO-L44-T 44 mm Silver 4
35-SO-L46-T 46 mm Silver 4
35-SO-L48-T 48 mm Silver 4
35-SO-L50-T 50 mm Silver 4
35-SO-L56-T 56 mm Silver 4
35-SO-L60-T 60 mm Silver 4
Ø 3.5 mm
Ø 3.5 mm
33
3.5 Distal Tibia Plate
Ø 4.0 mm Cancellous Locking Screws
Ø 4.0 mm Cancellous Non-Locking Screws
(Optional)
Ordering Information - Screws
Code Length Color Set Quantity
40L-SA-010-TA 10 mm Purple 4
40L-SA-012-TA 12 mm Purple 4
40L-SA-014-TA 14 mm Purple 4
40L-SA-016-TA 16 mm Purple 4
40L-SA-018-TA 18 mm Purple 4
40L-SA-020-TA 20 mm Purple 4
40L-SA-022-TA 22 mm Purple 4
40L-SA-024-TA 24 mm Purple 4
40L-SA-026-TA 26 mm Purple 4
40L-SA-028-TA 28 mm Purple 4
40L-SA-030-TA 30 mm Purple 4
40L-SA-032-TA 32 mm Purple 4
40L-SA-034-TA 34 mm Purple 4
40L-SA-036-TA 36 mm Purple 4
40L-SA-038-TA 38 mm Purple 4
40L-SA-040-TA 40 mm Purple 4
40L-SA-042-TA 42 mm Purple 4
40L-SA-044-TA 44 mm Purple 4
40L-SA-046-TA 46 mm Purple 4
40L-SA-048-TA 48 mm Purple 4
40L-SA-050-TA 50 mm Purple 4
40L-SA-056-TA 56 mm Purple 4
40L-SA-060-TA 60 mm Purple 4
Code Length Color Set Quantity
40-SA-010-T 10 mm Silver Optional
40-SA-012-T 12 mm Silver Optional
40-SA-014-T 14 mm Silver Optional
40-SA-016-T 16 mm Silver Optional
40-SA-018-T 18 mm Silver Optional
40-SA-020-T 20 mm Silver Optional
40-SA-022-T 22 mm Silver Optional
40-SA-024-T 24 mm Silver Optional
40-SA-026-T 26 mm Silver Optional
40-SA-028-T 28 mm Silver Optional
40-SA-030-T 30 mm Silver Optional
40-SA-032-T 32 mm Silver Optional
40-SA-034-T 34 mm Silver Optional
40-SA-036-T 36 mm Silver Optional
40-SA-038-T 38 mm Silver Optional
40-SA-040-T 40 mm Silver Optional
40-SA-042-T 42 mm Silver Optional
40-SA-044-T 44 mm Silver Optional
40-SA-046-T 46 mm Silver Optional
40-SA-048-T 48 mm Silver Optional
40-SA-050-T 50 mm Silver Optional
40-SA-056-T 56 mm Silver Optional
40-SA-060-T 60 mm Silver Optional
Ø 4.0 mm
Ø 4.0 mm
34
ARIX Ankle Distal Tibia System

36
ARIX Ankle Distal Tibia System
Ordering Information - Instruments
ARIX Ankle Distal Tibia System Instruments
BENDER
Code Description Set Quantity
111-180 BENDER 4.0T, 1PC, USED AS A PAIR 2
KIT
Code Description Set Quantity
112-116 ARIX ANKLE DISTAL TIBIA SYSTEM FULL KIT 1
37
3.5 Distal Tibia Plate
   Set Configuration
38
ARIX Ankle Distal Tibia System
Ø 3.5 mm Cortical Non-Locking Screws
No. Code Description Set
Quantity
1 35-SO-L10-T 35 NON-LOCKING CORTICAL STARIX SILVER 10MM 4
2 35-SO-L12-T 35 NON-LOCKING CORTICAL STARIX SILVER 12MM 4
3 35-SO-L14-T 35 NON-LOCKING CORTICAL STARIX SILVER 14MM 4
4 35-SO-L16-T 35 NON-LOCKING CORTICAL STARIX SILVER 16MM 4
5 35-SO-L18-T 35 NON-LOCKING CORTICAL STARIX SILVER 18MM 4
6 35-SO-L20-T 35 NON-LOCKING CORTICAL STARIX SILVER 20MM 4
7 35-SO-L22-T 35 NON-LOCKING CORTICAL STARIX SILVER 22MM 4
8 35-SO-L24-T 35 NON-LOCKING CORTICAL STARIX SILVER 24MM 4
9 35-SO-L26-T 35 NON-LOCKING CORTICAL STARIX SILVER 26MM 4
10 35-SO-L28-T 35 NON-LOCKING CORTICAL STARIX SILVER 28MM 4
11 35-SO-L30-T 35 NON-LOCKING CORTICAL STARIX SILVER 30MM 4
12 35-SO-L32-T 35 NON-LOCKING CORTICAL STARIX SILVER 32MM 4
13 35-SO-L34-T 35 NON-LOCKING CORTICAL STARIX SILVER 34MM 4
14 35-SO-L36-T 35 NON-LOCKING CORTICAL STARIX SILVER 36MM 4
15 35-SO-L38-T 35 NON-LOCKING CORTICAL STARIX SILVER 38MM 4
16 35-SO-L40-T 35 NON-LOCKING CORTICAL STARIX SILVER 40MM 4
17 35-SO-L42-T 35 NON-LOCKING CORTICAL STARIX SILVER 42MM 4
18 35-SO-L44-T 35 NON-LOCKING CORTICAL STARIX SILVER 44MM 4
19 35-SO-L46-T 35 NON-LOCKING CORTICAL STARIX SILVER 46MM 4
20 35-SO-L48-T 35 NON-LOCKING CORTICAL STARIX SILVER 48MM 4
21 35-SO-L50-T 35 NON-LOCKING CORTICAL STARIX SILVER 50MM 4
22 35-SO-L56-T 35 NON-LOCKING CORTICAL STARIX SILVER 56MM 4
23 35-SO-L60-T 35 NON-LOCKING CORTICAL STARIX SILVER 60MM 4
Ø 3.5 mm Cortical Locking Screws
No. Code Description Set
Quantity
1 35L-SO-L10-TA 35 LOCKING CORTICAL STARIX GREEN 10MM 6